
Month 

Farsi School 

Saturday 

Dates

Notes

14/09/2024 Farsi School Starts 

21/09/2024 Open

28/09/2024 Open

05/10/2024 Open

12/10/2024 Open

19/10/2024 Open

26/10/2024 Farsi School closed - Half Term

02/11/2024 Open

09/11/2024 Open

16/11/2024 Open

23/11/2024 Open

30/11/2024 Open

07/12/2024 Open

14/12/2024 Open

21/12/2024 Open

28/12/2024 Farsi School Closed - Christmas Holiday

04/01/2025 Farsi School Closed - Christmas Holiday

11/01/2025 Open

18/01/2025 Open

25/01/2025 Open

01/02/2025 Open

08/02/2025 Open

15/02/2025 Open

22/02/2025 Farsi School closed - Half Term

01/03/2025 Open

08/03/2025 Open

15/03/2025 Norouz Celebration 

22/03/2025 Farsi School Closed -Norouz Holiday

29/03/2025 Open

05/04/2025 Open

12/04/2025 Farsi School Closed - Easter Holiday

19/04/2025 Farsi School Closed - Easter Holiday

26/04/2025 Open

03/05/2025 Open

10/05/2025 Open

17/05/2025 Open

24/05/2025 Open

31/05/2025 Farsi School Closed - Half Term

07/06/2025 Open

14/06/2025 Open

21/06/2025 Open

28/06/2025 Open

05/07/2025 Open

12/07/2025 Last Day
July 2025

May 2025

June 2025

Farsi School Dates : 2024-2025 Academic Year

December 2024

January 2025

February 2025

March 2025

April 2025

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024


