## Farsi School Dates : 2024-2025 Academic Year

Month	Farsi School Saturday Dates	Notes
September 2024	14/09/2024	Farsi School Starts
	21/09/2024	Open
	28/09/2024	Open
October 2024	05/10/2024	Open
	12/10/2024	Open
	19/10/2024	Open
	26/10/2024	Farsi School closed - Half Term
November 2024	02/11/2024	Open
	09/11/2024	Open
	16/11/2024	Open
	23/11/2024	Open
December 2024	30/11/2024	Open
	07/12/2024	Open
	14/12/2024	Open
	21/12/2024	Open
	28/12/2024	Farsi School Closed - Christmas Holiday
January 2025	04/01/2025	Farsi School Closed - Christmas Holiday
	11/01/2025	Open
	18/01/2025	Open
	25/01/2025	Open
February 2025	01/02/2025	Open
	08/02/2025	Open
	15/02/2025	Open
	22/02/2025	Farsi School closed - Half Term
March 2025	01/03/2025	Open
	08/03/2025	Open
	15/03/2025	Norouz Celebration
	22/03/2025	Farsi School Closed -Norouz Holiday
	29/03/2025	Open
April 2025	05/04/2025	Open
	12/04/2025	Farsi School Closed - Easter Holiday
	19/04/2025	Farsi School Closed - Easter Holiday
	26/04/2025	Open
May 2025	03/05/2025	Open
	10/05/2025	Open
	17/05/2025	Open
	24/05/2025	Open
	31/05/2025	Farsi School Closed - Half Term
June 2025	07/06/2025	Open
	14/06/2025	Open
	21/06/2025	Open
	28/06/2025	Open
July 2025	05/07/2025	Open
	12/07/2025	Last Day